Ilavsky beh - Velka cena Agromixu
Ilava 29.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 0 11:11

(102) 13 km - Absolutne poradie
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St.¢.

Meno

ILAVSKY Miroslav
KOVAC Vladimir
STEFINA Stefan
KALINA Rastislav
VRONKA Jan
PAVLIK Ivan

DRGA Adam
CHMATIL Lubo$
KANOVSKY Peter
SVANOVA Nikola
BUGAN Vendelin
MIHAL Anton
DURTA Tomés
PAULINYOVA Katarina
MARTINAK Peter
JANIK Vladimir
BELIANSKY Stanislav
STIKSA Tomas
FATURIK Marian
KLOBUCNIK Peter
UHLAR Miroslav
PEKAR Martin
ONDRICKA Marian
JACEK Tadeas
MARUSINCOVA Darina
LOMNICKA Lenka
TOMCANY Miroslav
KORBAS Stefan
PAVLACKY Jaroslav
MASAR Marek
DOPJEROVA Natalia
SUCHY Stanislav
SIPKA Frantisek
HANKO Tibor
VISNOVSKY Peter
MARTAK Milan
ZIACEK Julius
MISIAK Michal
ZDERMEGH Tomas
FIGUR Milo$
BOTANSKY Pavol

Nar.

1987
1988
1986
1975
1995
1984
1994
1986
1978
1993
1970
1992
1980
1975
1980
1974
1964
1983
1981
1963
1974
1979
1983
1951
1990
1994
1971
1989
1962
1985
2000
1991
1974
1982
1982
1980
1958
1983
1991
1969
1990

Klub / Krajina

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
SK ACHILES Handlové

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Maratén klub Rajec

Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Ilava

Nova Dubnica

Novéa Dubnica

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Styri lipy

SK ACHILES Handlova

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Laco Maco Drink team

Puchov

Stuiavnik

Behaj s Radost'ou

Dulov

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Vrbany

AK Banik Prievidza

Hlotka team

Ziviec

Dubnica nad Vahom

SK ACHILES Handlové

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Povazska Bystrica

Trencianské Teplice

4 Lipy

Novéa Dubnica

Dubnica nad Vahom

Ilava

Ilava

KoSeca

Koseca

Prejta

Ciga-Biga team maratdn

Ilava

Dulov

Dubnica nad Vahom

Vykon
45:07
47:12
48:58
49:16
49:28
51:08
52:14
52:15
52:21
53:44
53:52
54:47
54:48
55:36
56:09
57:08
57:10
57:18
57:26
58:04
58:17
58:19
59:08
59:25

1:00:02

1:00:06

1:00:19

1:00:48

1:00:52

1:.01:21

1:.02:21

1:02:23

1:02:40

1:03:54

1:03:55

1:.04:11

1:04:42

1:05:03

1:05:57

1:07:06

1.07:14

Odstup

+2:05
+3:51
+4:09
+4:21
+6:01
+7:.07
+7:08
+7:14
+8:37
+8:45
+9:40
+9:41
+10:29
+11:02
+12:01
+12:03
+12:11
+12:19
+12:57
+13:10
+13:12
+14:01
+14:18
+14:55
+14:59
+15:12
+15:41
+15:45
+16:14
+17:14
+17:16
+17:33
+18:47
+18:48
+19:04
+19:35
+19:56
+20:50
+21:59
+22:07



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

(67)
(58)
11)
(85)
(244)
(18)
(47)
(234)
(16)
(230)
(228)
(66)
(245)
(246)
(26)
(240)
(38)
(224)
9)
(243)
(5)
(59)
(36)
(242)
(15)

HABANEK Peter
HUDECOVA Anna
SIATINSKA Stanislava
TRSTANOVA Kristina
BAJZIK Anton
DUREJOVA Veronika
FATURIK Martin
JANIGA Jaroslav
CYPRIAN Marian
FRANZO Zuzana
ZERMEGH Marian
MICEK Tomas
PAVELA Juraj
MICUDOVA Ivana
MAJEROVA Katarina
STOPKA Vladimir
MIKLAS Peter
BUGALOVA Jana
RAFAJOVA Terézia
BAJZIK Anton
HOLBA Boris

HOLBA Rudolf

DIAN Marcel
BAJZIKOVA Jana
PAGAC Frantisek

1987
1985
1976
1989
1970
1991
1976
1971
1947
1977
1973
1992
1994
1990
1976
1967
1978
1991
1992
1996
1997
1962
1980
1967
1948

Illava

Iliavka

Oslany

TrensSianské Teplice

Ilavka

Styri Lipy

Illava

Dubnica nad Vahom

MAC Dubnica nad Vahom
Ilava

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Kvasov

Ilavka

Ilava

Illava

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Illava

Ilava

Behaj s Radost'ou

Ilavka

Illava

Iliavka

Illava

Iliavka

SKK Lednické Rovné
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1:08:17
1:08:53
1:09:19
1:10:28
1:11:38
1:11:57
1:12:36
1:13:22
1:14:09
1:14:10
1:14:11
1:15:14
1:19:55
1:20:40
1:21:16
1:22:57
1:22:57
1:27:12
1:28:39
1:30:28
1:30:30
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:43:00
DNF

+23:10
+23:46
+24:12
+25:21
+26:31
+26:50
+27:29
+28:15
+29:02
+29:03
+29:04
+30:07
+34:48
+35:33
+36:09
+37:50
+37:50
+42:05
+43:32
+45:21
+45:23
+49:30
+49:30
+57:53
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